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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD USA
FORD USA

1136483
1146649
XS41N406A10AJ
XS41N406A10AH
XS41N406A10AJ

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
QUINTON HAZELL
METZGER

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
TOPRAN
MAGNETI MARELLI
SWAG

STABILUS
MEYLE

MEYLE

OPTIMAL

PEX

DELPHI

DELPHI

MONROE

VEMO

070309B
128674
2110082
27778
27778
302101
430719016800
50927778
6467QF
7409100019
7409100019
AG17563
D10494
GS10478
GS10478
ML5169
V250236
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